Pricing & Ordering Information
www.verkada.com 0224 sales@verkada.com
Pricing & Ordering Information | March 2024
www.verkada.com 0324 sales@verkada.com
Pricing & Ordering Information
2www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Indoor Dome Series pricing
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CD22-256-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft 256GB 30 Days – $599
CD22-512-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft 512GB 60 Days – $999
CD22-768-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft 768GB 90 Days – $1,399
CD32-256-HW 3.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $799
CD32-512-HW 3.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 60 Days $1,199
CD32-768-HW 3.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $1,599
CD42-256-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $999
CD42-512-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 60 Days $1,399
CD42-768-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $1,799
CD42-1TB-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 1TB 120 Days $2,199
CD42-2TB-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 2TB 365 Days $3,499
CD52-256-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 256GB 30 Days $1,199
CD52-512-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 60 Days $1,599
CD52-768-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 768GB 90 Days $1,999
CD52-1TB-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 120 Days $2,399
CD52-2TB-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 365 Days $3,699
CD62-30-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 30 Days $1,499
CD62-60-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 60 Days $2,399
CD62-90-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 90 Days $3,299
Pricing & Ordering Information
3www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Indoor FIPS Dome Series pricing
Model Number MP WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CD42-256-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $1,199
CD42-512-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 60 Days $1,599
CD42-768-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $1,999
CD42-1TB-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 1TB 120 Days $2,399
CD42-2TB-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 2TB 365 Days $3,699
CD52-256-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 256GB 30 Days $1,399
CD52-512-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 60 Days $1,799
CD52-768-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 768GB 90 Days $2,199
CD52-1TB-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 120 Days $2,599
CD52-2TB-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 365 Days $3,899
Pricing & Ordering Information
4www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Outdoor Dome Series pricing
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CD22-256E-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft 256GB 30 Days – $799
CD22-512E-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft 512GB 60 Days – $1,199
CD22-768E-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft 768GB 90 Days – $1,599
CD32-256E-HW 3.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $999
CD32-512E-HW 3.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 60 Days $1,399
CD32-768E-HW 3.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $1,799
CD42-256E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $1,199
CD42-512E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 60 Days $1,599
CD42-768E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $1,999
CD42-1TBE-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 1TB 120 Days $2,399
CD42-2TBE-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 2TB 365 Days $3,699
CD52-256E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 256GB 30 Days $1,399
CD52-512E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 60 Days $1,799
CD52-768E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 768GB 90 Days $2,199
CD52-1TBE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 120 Days $2,599
CD52-2TBE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 365 Days $3,899
CD62-30E-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 30 Days $1,699
CD62-60E-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 60 Days $2,599
CD62-90E-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 90 Days $3,499
Pricing & Ordering Information
5www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Outdoor FIPS Dome Series pricing
Model Number MP WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CD42-256E-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 30 Days $1,399
CD42-512E-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 60 Days $1,799
CD42-768E-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 768GB 90 Days $2,199
CD42-1TBE-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 1TB 120 Days $2,599
CD42-2TBE-HW-F 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 2TB 365 Days $3,899
CD52-256E-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 256GB 30 Days $1,599
CD52-512E-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 60 Days $1,999
CD52-768E-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 768GB 90 Days $2,399
CD52-1TBE-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 120 Days $2,799
CD52-2TBE-HW-F 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 365 Days $4,099
Pricing & Ordering Information
6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Bullet Series pricing
Cameras
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CB52-256E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 256GB 30 Days $1,399
CB52-512E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 60 Days $1,799
CB52-768E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 768GB 90 Days $2,199
CB52-2TBE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 365 Days $3,899
CB52-256TE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 256GB 30 Days $1,499
CB52-512TE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 512GB 60 Days $1,899
CB52-768TE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 768GB 90 Days $2,299
CB52-2TBTE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 2TB 365 Days $3,999
CB62-512E-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 30 Days $1,799
CB62-1TBE-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 60 Days $2,599
CB62-2TBE-HW 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 90 Days $3,899
CB62-512TE-HW 8.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 512GB 30 Days $1,899
CB62-1TBTE-HW 8.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 1TB 60 Days $2,699
CB62-2TBTE-HW 8.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 2TB 90 Days $3,999
Pricing & Ordering Information
7www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CM22-256-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft  256GB 30 Days  $499
CM22-512-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft  512GB 60 Days $899
CM22-768-HW 3.0MP Fixed 10m / 33ft  768GB 90 Days $1,299
CM42-256-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 256GB 30 Days $699
CM42-512-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 512GB 60 Days $1,099
CM42-768-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 768GB 90 Days $1,499
CM42-1TB-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 1TB 120 Days $1,899
CM42-2TB-HW 5.0MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 2TB 365 Days $3,199
CM41-30S-HW 5.0MP Fixed – 128GB 30 Days $999
CM41-90S-HW 5.0MP Fixed – 384GB 90 Days $1,799
CM41-30E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 128GB 30 Days $999
CM41-60E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 256GB 60 Days $1,399
CM41-90E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 512GB 90 Days $1,799
CM41-365E-HW 5.0MP Fixed 15m / 49ft 2TB 365 Days $3,199
CF81-30E-HW 12MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 512GB 30 Days $1,999
CF81-60E-HW 12MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 1TB 60 Days $2,699
CF81-90E-HW 12MP Fixed 20m / 66ft 2TB 90 Days $3,399
Fisheye camera pricing
Mini Series pricing
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Pricing & Ordering Information
8www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CH52-1TBE-HW 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 30 Days $3,599
CH52-2TBE-HW 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 60 Days $4,899
CH52-4TBE-HW 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 4TB 120 Days $7,499
CH52-8TBE-HW 20MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 8TB 365 Days $12,699
Multisensor camera pricing
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
CP52-512E-HW 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 512GB 30 Days $3,699
CP52-1TBE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 1TB 60 Days $4,499
CP52-1P5TBE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 1.5TB 90 Days $5,299
CP52-3TBE-HW 5.0MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 3TB 180 Days $6,899
PTZ camera pricing
Pricing & Ordering Information
9www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Cameras
Extended Cloud Storage pricing
LIC-CLD-60-1Y 1 Year Cloud Storage License – 60 Day $199
LIC-CLD-90-1Y 1 Year Cloud Storage License – 90 Day $299
LIC-CLD-120-1Y 1 Year Cloud Storage License – 120 Day $399
LIC-CLD-180-1Y 1 Year Cloud Storage License – 180 Day $599
LIC-CLD-365-1Y 1 Year Cloud Storage License – 365 Day $1,199
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
 the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
2.  The CH52-E requires a separate license from other Verkada Cameras.
Video Security Cloud License pricing2
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y 1–Year Camera License $199
LIC-CAM-3Y 3–Year Camera License $549
LIC-CAM-5Y 5–Year Camera License $899
LIC-CAM-10Y 10–Year Camera License $1,799
LIC-CAM-1Y-G 1-Year Camera License for Government $299
LIC-CAM-3Y-G 3-Year Camera License for Government $799
LIC-CAM-5Y-G 5-Year Camera License for Government $1,349
LIC-CAM-10Y-G 10-Year Camera License for Government $2,699
LIC-CH52-1Y 1–Year CH52-E Multisensor Camera License $599
LIC-CH52-3Y 3–Year CH52-E Multisensor Camera License $1,649
LIC-CH52-5Y 5–Year CH52-E Multisensor Camera License $2,699
LIC-CH52-10Y 10–Year CH52-E Multisensor Camera License $5,399
Note: LIC-XX has been renamed to LIC-CAM-XX
Pricing & Ordering Information
10www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Camera Accessories pricing
Cameras
Viewing Station pricing
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499
LIC-VX-1Y 1–Year Viewing Station License $499
LIC-VX-3Y 3–Year Viewing Station License $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y 5–Year Viewing Station License $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y 10–Year Viewing Station License $3,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-MNT-2 Arm Mount $89
ACC-MNT-3 Wall Mounted L-Shaped Bracket Kit $129
ACC-MNT-MPEND-1 Mini Camera Pendant Cap Mount $79
ACC-MNT-MJBOX-1 Mini Camera Junction Box Mount $79
ACC-MNT-7 Angle Mount Kit $149
ACC-MNT-8 Pendant Cap Mount $69
ACC-MNT-9 Pole Mount $209
ACC-MNT-POLE-1 Pole Mount $209
ACC-MNT-CORNER-1 Corner Mount $199
ACC-MNT-SJBOX-1 Square Junction Box Mount $89
ACC-MNT-XLARM-1 Large Arm Mount $159
ACC-CAM-SHIELD-1 Camera Weather Shield $79
ACC-MNT-REC-1 Recessed Ceiling Mount $149
ACC-MNT-MREC-1 Mini Recess Mount $149
ACC-MNT-CLIP-1 Tile Clip Mount $99
INJ-POE-PLUS PoE Plus (802.3at) Injector, GigE $129
ACC-POE-60W PoE++ (802.3bt) injector, GigE $149
Pricing & Ordering Information
11www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Connectivity
Cellular Gateway pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
GC31-HW-AU GC31 Cellular Gateway, Indoor, Australia Type I Plug $899
GC31-HW-EU GC31 Cellular Gateway, Indoor, Europe Type F Plug $899
GC31-HW-NA
GC31 Cellular Gateway, Indoor, North America
Type B Plug
$899
GC31-HW-UK
GC31 Cellular Gateway, Indoor, United Kingdom
Type G Plug
$899
GC31-E-HW GC31 Cellular Gateway, Outdoor $1,299
1. The CH52-E Multisensor requires 4 data licenses (1 for each camera head).
Cellular Gateway License pricing
LIC-GC-1Y
1-Year Cellular Gateway License, includes unlimited
data for Verkada non-video devices and 1GB/month
for third party devices
$299
LIC-GC-3Y
3-Year Cellular Gateway License, includes unlimited
data for Verkada non-video devices and 1GB/month
for third party devices
$849
LIC-GC-5Y
5-Year Cellular Gateway License, includes unlimited
data for Verkada non-video devices and 1GB/month
for third party devices
$1,349
LIC-GC-10Y
10-Year Cellular Gateway License, includes unlimited
data for Verkada non-video devices and 1GB/month
for third party devices
$2,699
LIC-GC-1VD-1Y
1-Year Cellular Gateway Data Plan, includes
unlimited data for 1 Verkada video device1
$999
Each cellular gateway requires a Cellular Gateway License, which includes unlimited data for Verkada
non-video devices and 1GB/month of data for third party devices.
Unlimited data for Verkada video devices (cameras or intercoms) is available through LIC-GC-1VD-1Y
on a per device basis. Customers bringing their own data plan do not need to purchase LIC-GC-1VD-1Y.
Pricing & Ordering Information
12www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Connectivity
Cellular Gateway accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-ADAP-54V-AU
AC/DC Barrel Jack Power Adapter, 54V,
Indoor, Australia Type I Plug
$89
ACC-ADAP-54V-EU
AC/DC Barrel Jack Power Adapter, 54V,
Indoor, Europe Type F Plug
$89
ACC-ADAP-54V-NA
AC/DC Barrel Jack Power Adapter, 54V,
Indoor, North America Type B Plug
$89
ACC-ADAP-54V-UK
AC/DC Barrel Jack Power Adapter, 54V,
Indoor, United Kingdom Type G Plug
$89
ACC-POE-90W-AU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, Australia Type I Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-EU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, Europe Type F Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-NA
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, North America Type B Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-UK
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, United Kingdon Type G Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-E-AU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Outdoor, Australia Type I Plug
$299
ACC-POE-90W-E-EU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Outdoor, Europe Type F Plug
$299
ACC-POE-90W-E-NA
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Outdoor, North America Type B Plug
$299
ACC-POE-90W-E-UK
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Outdoor, United Kingdom Type G Plug
$299
ACCX-TAP-DC100-E
FP AC/DC 7-Pin Power Tap, 100W PoE Output,
Outdoor, Model Number: FP287A-180-BEN-A
$399
Pricing & Ordering Information
13www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Access Control
Controller pricing
Software license pricing
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
AC62–HW AC62 16–Door Controller $5,299
AC42–HW AC42 Four–Door Controller $1,799
AC41–HW AC41 Four–Door Controller $1,799
AX11–HW AX11 IO Controller $1,599
AC12-HW AC12 One-Door Controller $699
ACC–BAT–4AH Verkada 4AH Backup Battery $129
ACC-BAT-18AH AC62 18AH Backup Battery $699
ACC-POE-60WHS ACC–POE–60W high surge (HS) PoE++ injector $179
ACC-WA-30W ACC–WA–30W/12V Switching Power Supply $89
LIC–AC–1Y 1–Year Cloud License (Per Door) $249
LIC–AC–3Y 3–Year Cloud License (Per Door) $599
LIC–AC–5Y 5–Year Cloud License (Per Door) $999
LIC–AC–10Y 10–Year Cloud License (Per Door) $1,999
IO Controller Cloud License pricing
LIC-AX-1Y 1-Year IO Controller License $999
LIC-AX-3Y 3-Year IO Controller License $2,599
LIC-AX-5Y 5-Year IO Controller License $3,999
LIC-AX-10Y 10-Year IO Controller License $7,999
Pricing & Ordering Information
14www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Access Control
Locks pricing
Cards pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
Schlage Locks NDEB, LE, LEB, AD300, AD400, PIM400–485 Request for pricing
Schlage PIM 400-485 Hub for Schlage AD Series wireless locks Request for pricing
Engage GWE Gateway Hub for Schlage Engage series wireless locks Request for pricing
Assa Abloy AH30 Aperio Hub Hub for Assa Abloy Aperio wireless locks Request for pricing
Assa Abloy Locks All Aperio locks and hubs Request for pricing
ACC-PROX-1 Verkada Prox Cards $599 / box of 100 cards
ACC-EV3-1 Verkada Encrypted Cards $799 / box of 100 cards
Engage Series Wireless Lock pricing*
Control Series Wireless Locks pricing
NDEB Cylindrical Lock Request for pricing
LEBMS–ADD Mortise Lock Request for pricing
LEBMS–GRW Morties Lock Request for pricing
GWE Engage Hub $374
Control Interconnected Interconnected Lock Request for pricing
Control Deadbolt Deadbolt Lock Request for pricing
*Final pricing will vary based on final lock information.
Reader pricing
AD33–HW AD33 Reader $349
Pricing & Ordering Information
15www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
ASSA ABLOY Engage Series Wireless Locks pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
IN100 Sargent IN100 Lock Request for pricing
ES100 Electric Strike and Card Reader Request for pricing
DR100 Aperio Wireless Card Reader Request for pricing
R100 Aperio Wireless Card Reader Request for pricing
DL100 Wireless Deadlatch Request for pricing
KS100 Cabinet Locks Request for pricing
K100 Cabinet Locks Request for pricing
L100 Electronic Lock Request for pricing
H100 Electronic Handle Lock Request for pricing
E100 Escutcheon V3 Series Request for pricing
AU100 Escutcheon Series Request for pricing
AH30 Aperio Wireless Hub $415
Access Control
Pricing & Ordering Information
16www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Sensors
Sensors pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
SV21-HW SV21 Air Quality Sensor Hardware $699
SV23-HW SV23 Air Quality Sensor Hardware $999
SV25-HW SV25 Air Quality Sensor Hardware $1,299
SV25-128-HW SV25 Air Quality Sensor Hardware $1,449
SV11-HW SV11 Environmental Sensor Hardware $1,199
LIC-SV-1Y 1–Year Sensor License $249
LIC-SV-3Y 3–Year Sensor License $599
LIC-SV-5Y 5–Year Sensor License $999
LIC-SV-10Y 10–Year Sensor License $1,999
Pricing & Ordering Information
17www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Intercom
Intercom pricing
Desk Station App License pricing
Intercom accessories pricing2
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
TD52-HW Verkada Video Intercom $1,599
LIC-TD-1Y 1-Year Intercom License $249
LIC-TD-3Y 3-Year Intercom License $599
LIC-TD-5Y 5-Year Intercom License  $999
LIC-TD-10Y 10-Year Intercom License $1,999
LIC-TX-1Y 1 1-Year Desk Station App License $249
LIC-TX-3Y 3-Year Desk Station App License $599
LIC-TX-5Y 5-Year Desk Station App License $999
LIC-TX-10Y 10-Year Desk Station App License $1,999
ACC-INT-SURF Surface Mount $199
ACC-INT-HOOD Rain Hood $99
ACC-INT-TRIM Trim Plate $49
ACC-INT-ANGLE Angle Mount $299
ACC-POE-2WIRE 3 2-Wire Converter $399
ACCX-TBL-STD-1 Stouchi Tablet Stand $39
ACCX-TBL-1 Apple iPad, 10.2 inch Wi-Fi 64GB $329
1. The Desk Station app can be installed on any iPad running iOS 15 or later.
2. For more information see the mounts for video intercom guide.
3. Supported transmission methods include: Coaxial cable, twisted pair, telephone line and RVV. All cables support a max distance of 500M. Adapters are provided for both ends of the mount.
Pricing & Ordering Information
18www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Alarms
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-BB-1Y 1-Year Basic Alarm License $600
LIC-BB-3Y 3-Year Basic Alarm License $1,800
LIC-BB-5Y 5-Year Basic Alarm License $3,000
LIC-BB-10Y 10-Year Basic Alarm License $6,000
LIC-BA-1Y 1-Year Standard Alarm License $1,500
LIC-BA-3Y 3-Year Standard Alarm License $4,500
LIC-BA-5Y 5-Year Standard Alarm License $7,500
LIC-BA-10Y 10-Year Standard Alarm License $15,000
LIC-BV-1Y 1-Year Premium Alarm License $12,000
LIC-BV-3Y 3-Year Premium Alarm License $36,000
LIC-BV-5Y 5-Year Premium Alarm License $60,000
LIC-BV-10Y 10-Year Premium Alarm License $120,000
LIC-BB Basic Alarm License pricing*
Includes alarm monitoring with no video verification
LIC-BA Standard Alarm License pricing*
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 100 events/month
LIC-BV Premium Alarm License pricing*
Includes professional monitoring with video verification, up to 1,000 events/month
*One Alarm License needed per physical address; required to operate all Verkada Alarms hardware.
Pricing & Ordering Information
19www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Alarms
BH61-HW BH61 Wireless Alarm Hub $599
BR31-HW Wireless Door Sensor $99
BR32-HW Wireless Motion Sensor $99
BR33-HW Wireless Panic Button $99
BR34-HW Wireless Glass Break Sensor $99
BR35-HW Wireless Water Leak Sensor $99
BK11-HW BK11 Alarm Keypad $399
BK21-HW BK21 Alarm Keypad + Wireless Hub $799
ACC-CON-STD-1 Table Top Mounting Stand (optional) $199
BC82 Alarm Console pricing
BK11/BK21 Alarm Keypad pricing
BH61 Wireless Alarm Hub pricing
BR31-BR35 Wireless Sensor pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
BC82-HW BC82 Alarm Console $1,499
ACC-CON-STD-1 Table Top Mounting Stand (optional) $199
Pricing & Ordering Information
20www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Alarms
ACC-CEL-LTE ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module $299
LIC-CEL-1Y 1-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $499
LIC-CEL-3Y 3-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $1,499
LIC-CEL-5Y 5-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $2,499
LIC-CEL-10Y 10-Year ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module License $4,999
BZ11-HW BZ11 Horn Speaker $799
LIC-BZ-1Y 1-Year BZ11 Horn Speaker License $199
LIC-BZ-3Y 3-Year BZ11 Horn Speaker License $549
LIC-BZ-5Y 5-Year BZ11 Horn Speaker License $899
LIC-BZ-10Y 10-Year BZ11 Horn Speaker License $1,799
BR11-HW Wired Motion Sensor $99
BR12-HW Wired Surface Mount Door Contacts - 5 Pack $99
BR13-HW Wired Recess Mount Door Contacts - 5 Pack $99
BP41 Alarm Panel pricing
BR11-BR13 Wired Sensor pricing
ACC-CEL-LTE Cellular Backup Module pricing
BZ11 Horn Speaker pricing*
*An Alarm License is not required for user talk down via the BZ11, but is required for professional monitoring talk down or to play automated messages.
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
BP41-HW BP41 Alarm Panel $999
Pricing & Ordering Information
21www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Alarms
1. LIC-BA Alarms License required for professional monitoring talk down or to play automated messages via the BZ11. LIC-BA is not required for user talk down via the BZ11.
BR33-HW Wireless Panic Button $99
BX21 Wireless Relay pricing
BR33 Wireless Panic Button pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
BX21-HW BX21 Wireless Relay $99
Pricing & Ordering Information
22www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Workplace pricing
Workplace
The Workplace License and Workplace K-12 License include both Verkada Guest and Verkada Mailroom. The Workplace
for Government License includes only Verkada Guest. Licenses can be purchased in 1, 3, 5, or 10 year increments.
Model Number Description Cost per site (MSRP) USD
 LIC-WP-1Y  1-Year Workplace License $3,600
LIC-WP-3Y 3-Year Workplace License $10,800
LIC-WP-5Y 5-Year Workplace License $18,000
LIC-WP-10Y 10-Year Workplace License $36,000
LIC-WP-1Y-K 1-Year Workplace K-12 License $1,500
LIC-WP-3Y-K 3-Year Workplace K-12 License $4,500
LIC-WP-5Y-K 5-Year Workplace K-12 License $7,500
LIC-WP-10Y-K 10-Year Workplace K-12 License $15,000
LIC-WP-1Y-G 1-Year Workplace License for Government $5,400
LIC-WP-3Y-G 3-Year Workplace License for Government $16,200
LIC-WP-5Y-G 5-Year Workplace License for Government $27,000
LIC-WP-10Y-G 10-Year Workplace License for Government $54,000
ACCX-TBL-1 Apple iPad, 10.2 inch WiFi 64GB $329
ACCX-PRT-1 Brother Label Printer, QL-820NWB $249
ACCX-TBL-STD-1 Stouchi Tablet Stand $39